PT600 §OH& LIARMIIS D]

HE 2EY = |Hs 2EY T
1 |POWER SUPPLY CABLE (KR-1.0x2Cx2.5M-HO5V 1 33 [COUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x12T) 1
2 |CORD ARMOR 1 34 [GEAR SUPPORT BRACKET 1
3 |CABLE CLIP 1 36 |EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-16) 1
4 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 2 37 |IDLER GEAR (M1.25x33T) 1
5 |TRIGGER SWITCH 1 38 |[EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 1
6 |ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1 39 |THRUST BEARING (51105) 1
7 | COUNTER TRIGGER (ORANGE-021C) 1 40 [PARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 1
8 |HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 1 41 [WORM SHAFT 1
9 |HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 1 42 NEEDLE BEARING (HK2516) 1

10 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x30) 1 43 [NEEDLE BEARING (TA1215) 1
11 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 4 44 |GEARCASE 1
12 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 2 45 |SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x30xP0.8) 1
13 |CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2 46 [TEFLON RING 1
14 |CARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 2 47 |DRIVE WHEEL (M1.5x92T) 1
15 |BRUSH CAP (7x11) 2 48 |RETAINING RING (@3.5x@74) 11
16 [MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 2 49 |GEARCASE COVER (MATTE SILVER) 2
17 |STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 1 50 [SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x20xP0.7) 1
18 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5 1 51 |DIE HEAD ADAPTOR 1
19 |FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 1 58 [CONNECTION CABLE 1
20 |BALL BEARING (608) 2 59 | CONNECTION CABLE 1
21 |ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 1 60 [BLOCKING VISE 1
22 |BALL BEARING (6001) 1 60-1|VISE SCREW (M18xP1.5) 1
23 |GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1 60-2|RETAINING RING (@1x@9x@11) 1
24 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x50) 1 60-3|OUTER FLANGE 1
25 |BALL BEARING (608) 1 60-4|VISE BAR (M20xP2.0) 1
26 |EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1 60-5|NUT (M20xP2.0x16MM) 1
27 [INPUT GEAR (M1.0x30T) 4 60-6|BLOCKING VISE 1
28 [INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x9T) 2 79 |DIE & DIE HEAD (1/2"-RIDGID) 1
29 |PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 2 80 |DIE & DIE HEAD (3/4'-RIDGID) 1
30 |NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 1 81 |DIE & DIE HEAD (1'-RIDGID) 1
31 [LAY GEAR (M1.0x34T) 1 82 |DIE & DIE HEAD (1-1/4'-RIDGID) 1
32 [NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1210) 2




